STICHTING
FONDSENWERVING
HOSPICE WAALWIJK
VOORLOPIGE BALANS
PER 31-12-2021

Activa
Vorderingen

Debiteuren

Te ontvangen bedragen

Financiéle middelen

Rabobank rekening courant

Rabobank spaarrekening

Deposito en
Vermogenssparen

overige

Totaal activa

€ -

€28.068

€28.068

€ 112.424
€ 250.950

€ 860.594

Passiva
Bestemmingsreserve
Stand per 31-12-2020

Toevoeging heden (incl. 2020)

Te betalen bedragen
openstaand
accountantkosten 2022
overige schulden

aan Hospicezorg

Totaal passiva

€ 1.156.201

€73.337,00

€1.229.538

€871
€2.783
€3.844

€ 15.000



